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October 3, 1935
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FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT —HOUSES

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

Delightful Light, Airy 4
Room Apartment With East
and West Exposure. Tile
Wall Bath, Electric Refrig-
eration. Reasonable Rate.
BEAUTIFUL
LINDEN CREST BLDG.

KPOATT, & SMITH AOTNTS
424 LINDEN WILMETTE 500
921, TN22-1tc

DELIGHTFUL APARTMENT
Pleasant surroundings, close to transp.
Modern, well arranged 4 room apart-
ment with bedroom and in-a-door bed.
Wood burning fireplace in living room.
Reasonable rental for this unusual apart-
ment,

E. E. STULTS REALTY CO.
460 Winnetka Avenue Winnetka 1800
: 92LLTN22-1tc
3 AND 4 ROOM APARTMENTS. TILE
bath with shower, breakfast nook, elec-
tric refrigeration, reasonable rent. Wolff-
Griffis Building. Phone Wilmette 1724,
92LTN22-1tp

5 ROOMS, PORCPIb (}BURNACE HEAT.

988 Linden, Hubhbard Woods.
Winnetka 280 :
921,22-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

LIBRARY PLAZA OFFERS:
1, 2, 3-room apartments. Complete hotel
service. Modern electric kitchens.
In the heart of downtown Evanston.

LIBRARY PLAZA

Orrington Ave. at Church Street.
*  University 8000
931./TN19-tfe

FOR RENT —HOUSES

¢ BEDROOMS, 5 BATHS—$25,000
Spacious knotted pine library, toilet-

lavatory, heated sleeping and break-
fast porches, large glazed or screened
porch, hot water oil heat, oil domestic
hot water heater, 2-car garage, rear
stairway, butler’'s pantry, canvassed
walls, half acre beautiful wooded
grounds near lake, transp. and schools,
electric refrigerator, incinerator and gas
range. Also rent at $175 furnished or
unfurnished.

HEINSEN REALTY CO

Exclusive Agents Winnetka 254
97LTN22-1tc

ATTRACTIVE RENTAL

FRAME BUNGALOW. 2 BEDROOMS,
furnace, oil heat. Glazed front and

rear porches, Garage. Beautiful lot. Pos-

session now. Price $50.00.

Many other rentals available to §300
per month.

R.B. WHITAKER CO

140 CENTER ST. WINNETKA 3250
Open Week Days 9 to 9
97LTN22-1tc

BARGAIN RENTALS

NOW IS THE TIME TO PICK UP
your house for next year. Many
of our fine places have been cut
in price. See us today, for last
minute bargains.

FULLER & PICKARD

746 Elm St. Winnetka 3603
9TLLTN22-1tn

FOR RENT OR SALE—BY OWNERKR.
5 rm. res. in Ravinia; 2 blks. frowm
sta.; all mod. conveniences. H. W. ht.,
plaster bsmt. ceiling, f. p. tile bath. 1721
Broadview Ave. H. P. Inquire in garage,
97LTN21-4tp

REDUCED FROM $100 TO $80
Modern English, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
slp. ‘pch., oil heat, attached garage.
Fine wooded lot. Winnetka 253.
97LTN22-1tc

8 ROOM WHITE FRAME, 4 BDRMS,,
2 baths, H. A. heat, porches, garage,

nice yard in choicest S. W. Winnetka.

Bargain. Winnetka 162 or 827.

97L.22-1tp-

7 RM. BRK. ATTR. HOME. GLAZED
din. and slp. pchs.,, f. pls,, bk. cases,

etc., blt. in Mahog. trim. 100 ft. wooded |

lot. Gar. $75. 1077 Cherry, Winnetka
2140. 97LTN22-3tp

729 11TH ST., WILMETTE—8 ROOMS;,
brick 2-car gar., H. W. heat. 2 blks.
to N. W. depot. $65. Flentye, 729 Lake

Ave. Phone Wilmette 1382.
. 97LTN22-4tp

NORTH SHORE
FINE HOMES

ILLUSTRATED PROPERTY INDEX
17 PAGES—84 TLLUSTRATIONS
ON REQUEST 4
FOR RENT AND FQR SALE
ALL SIZES — ALL\PRICES

EVANSTON-WILMETTE

In TJineolnwond. Attractive English
brick home, 4 bedrms., 2-car gar... $85
f.ovely modern home. Riparian rights.
3 baths, 2-car gar., many special fea-
tures. : : ; $300

Lovely brick home, 6 bedrms., 2 baths.
large Yard .....secceececioncnnan $125

Attractive 7 rms., 2 baths, newly dec-
orated $100

..........................

KENILWORTH-WINNETKA

Lovely 7 rm., 1 bath home. Orchard
1A AT, 0 e i i v $95
Charming brick home, 7 rms, 3
Baths, o s R b $160

8 rms., 3 baths,, modern brick, large
Jot, near 1ake .......cooecess0e0es $180

Charming 7 rm., 3 bath home, large lot
with 9-hole putting green, near lake $115
. Beautiful 12 rm., with 7 bedrms.. and
5 baths. Modern brick home, 1 acre of
lovely grounds, with gardener..... $350

GLENCOE-HIGHLAND PARK

"4 bedrm., 2 bath home, choice loca-
tion. $100
Attr. French Colonial 9 rms., 4 baths,
7-car gar. and also available fur-
pished. - o i $150
Attractive 10 rms., 3 baths, on 2%
acres of rolling grounds in Golf, Il

FOR COMPLETE LIST CALL

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

522 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Greenleaf 1855 Hollveourt 18556
790-9° ET.M STREET, WINNETKA
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855

97 TN22-1tc

432 SUNSET ROAD

White Colonial with green shutters, a

delightful 7 rm. home and grounds,
in excellent condition. 4 bedrms., 2%
baths, sun and heated sleeping porches,
9-car garage. Rental includes large elec.
icer, gas stove, garden equip. and some
carpeting, :

Inspection and details call
. E. STULTS REALTY CO.
EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
460 Winnetka Avenue Winnetka 1800
9TLTN22-1tc

NORTH SHORE'S CHOICE RENTALS
WILMETTE - WINNETKA - GLENCOE

6 rms., 3 bdrms., garage ...... 2.8 50
7 rms., 4 bdrms,, 2 bs., sun rm., oil.. 90
8 rms., 5 bdrms., 2% bs., icer-stove.. 90
8 rms., 5 bdrms., 2 bs., att. garage.. 100
8 rms., 5 bdrms., 3% bs, oil ....... 125
9 rms., brick, 3 bs., den, 3 pchs...... 150

9 rms., 6 bdrms., 3% bs., 1% acres.. 175
Many others to select from.
E. E. STULTS REALTY CO.
460 Winnetka Avenue Winnetka 1800
: 97LTN22-1tc

Rrms, 2bs, 0l 2 c g . . $115
9. rms., 3 bs, oil Jocog o0 L 110
7.rms:, 2:-bs.; oil, lico g . ool aon 95
Srms, b, HOA H, . ... ... ... 50
Rarms, 1 b, H: W.H, 1Leg. 0. .. 40
4 vim apt.,seripeh. ool 45
8 rm. apt,, encl, peh. . . .. ... ... 30
2 rm. apt.,encliopeh, .. ....... ... . ... 25

Other good values, furn. or unfurn.

B. H. BARNETT

526 Center St Winnetka 965
97LTN22-1tp

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, SLP. AND
sun porches, play room, oil heat,
Electrolux refrig. Near school and
transp. Large = corner lot. $100. 1124
Tower Rd. Apply 714 Vernon, Glencoe
928. : 97LTN22-1tp
% ROOM HOUSE, NEAR “L.” H. W.
heat, all large rooms, garage. $50.

HILL & STONE

ond of 1" Wilmette Wilmette 1644
9TLTN22-1tc.

7 ROOM  HOUSE. 4 BEDROOMS, .2
baths, oil heat. 2-car garage. 1 block
school and stores. 2 blocks transp. 710
Greenwood, Glencoe, $60. Call Winn. 128,
97TLTN22-1tc

SIX ROOM COTTAGE
FOR RENT AT .
550 PROVIDENT AVE., WINNETKA.
CALL WINNETKA 3309.
97L22-1tp

GLENCOE—8  ROOMS, H. W. HEAT, 2

porches, gar. Near school and transp.
$40. Phone Glencoe 35, before 10 A. M.
or after 5 [’. M. 97L.22-1tp

141¢ ISABELLA ST.—7 RM. RESI-
dence. H. W. heat, 2-car gar. $50.
Inquire 1412 Isabella St.,, Wilmette, Tl
97LTN22-1tp

SUBLEASE — MAY 1ST. 6 ROOM,
near school and transp. Hot water ht.
$60. Phone Wilmette 3041. 97LTN22-1tp

NEAR HOWARD SCHOOL — 4 BED-
rooms, 1 bath, screened porch, 2-car

UNFURN. OR FURN. ATTRACTIVE
7 room brick house, 3 bedrms., glazed
sun room and sleeping porch. Nicely
furnished. H. W. ht., heated garage.
Close to transp., etc. Ph. Wilmette 194.
97L.TN22-1tp

8§ RMS., 4 BEDRMS,, 2% BATHS, OIL.
Almost new English brk, 1% blk. school,
3 blks. express transp. November or
December 1 occupancy. 1165 Hampton-
dale Ave., Winnetka 3008. :
97LTN22-1tc

G s U $7,500.00

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

GLENCOE—5 ROOM SPANISH BUNG-
alow, studio living room, breakfast
nook, refrigeration, 2-car garage at-
tached. Near Hubbard Woods station.
Available any time. Reasonable rent.
Or will share, Glencoe 1768. Y8LTN22-1tp

UNUSUALLY CHEERFUL COTTAGE
in east Hubbard Woods. Convenient te
transportation, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
heated with gas or coal as desired. For
appointment call Winnetka 668.

981.22-1tp
¢ RM. MODERN BUNGALOW, NEWLY
painted. Furn. or part furn. H. W. H.
2-car garage. Large yard. Convenient
to trans. Write A-151, Box 40, Wilmette,
111, : 98LTN22-1tp

FOR RENT_-_—GARAGES

FOR RENT — GARAGE SPACE, $8 PER

month. Phone Glencoe 1779.
102L.TN22-1tp

FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES
VERY ATTRACTIVE CORNER OF-

fices with reception room. 2nd floor,
374 Center St., Winnetka. Call Davis
1819. : 1041 TN22-1tc

“FOR SALE—HOUSES _ _
REAL ESTATE .

LOANS INSURANCE
FORECLOSURE LIQUIDATION — 8
rooms, 4 bearooms, 2 baths, H. W. oil
heat, sleeping porch, Lot 50x177. Priced

WHITE COLONIAL FRAME-—4 BED-
rooms, 2 baths, H. W. oil heiat. Newly
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